Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H16000233674 3)))



Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

To:

Division of Corporations

Fax Number

: (850)617-6383

From:

Account Name : HARVARD BUSINESS SERVICES, INC.

Account Number : 120080000045 : (302)645-7400 Phone Fax Number : (302)645-1280

**Enter the email address for this business entity to be used for fu annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please.

Email Address: juanlop687@gmail.com

Foreign Limited Liability Company JAKZ Consulting, LLC

Certificate of Status	1
Certified Copy	Ü
Page Count	03
Estimated Charge	S130.00

D. SCOTT

\$EP12 9 2016

SEP-28-2016 14:57 From: 850-617-6381

To:18506176383

Page: 2/4

9/28/2016 11:38:31 AM PAGE

1/001 Fax Server



September 28, 2016

FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE

Division of Corporations

HARVARD BUSINESS SERVICES, INC.

SUBJECT: JAKZ CONSULTING, LLC

REF: W16000066742

We received your electronically transmitted document. However, the document has not been filed. Please make the following corrections and refax the complete document, including the electronic filing cover sheet.

The document submitted does not meet legibility requirements for electronic filing. Please do not attempt to refax this document until the quality has been improved.

If you have any further questions concerning your document, please call (850) 245-6051.

Dionne M Scott Regulatory Specialist II Registration Section

FAX Aud. #: H16000233674 Letter Number: 216A00020842

φ

(((H160002336743)))

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN PLORIDA

	SINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA.	'X LONVING IS SCIBARTED TO REGISTER A FOI	int action is blocked and the attack to
JAKZ Consulting, LLC			
(Name of Fore	eign Limited Liability Company: must includ	e "Limited Liability Company," "L.L.C., "or "C	(C.'')
(If name unavailable, enter a Lishility Company," "L L.C.		sacting business in Phorida. The alternate name of	nust include "Limited
2. Delaware	3		
(Jurisdiction under the law company is organized)	of which foreign limited liability	(FEI number, if applicable)	p
4. 09/20/2016			
of approximate two two plays \$10 for \$100 plays give \$100 till \$100 mg	(1946 first transacted business in Flo (See sections 605,0904 & 605,0905, F.	orda, if prior to regimentian.) S. to determine penalty liability)	
5. 1261 NW 167 AVE	Marrie Marrie province and productive for the gas and gas and an an analysis of the second second second second		
Pembroke Pines, FL 3	3028		
	(Street Address of Principal	Office)	
6 1261 NW 167 AVE	د میبوستان دو در در میبادان میاد ایران میداد در در در در در ایران در		
Pembroke Pines FL 3		شان الله الله الله الله الله الله الله ال	
	(Mailing Address)		= 0
7. Name and street address	ss of Florida registered agent; (P.O. Box	NOT acceptable)	
Name:	Juan Lupez	ade Americka, uga angra in malik napisa maran, n, se	当時第五
Office Address:	1261 NW 167 AVE	in to state to the state of the	杨 元
	Pembruke Pines	, Florida 33028	
Desirence angula asses	(City)	(Zip code)	
Registered agent's acception to the Registered agent's acceptance as re-		process for the above stated corporation at	the place designated in
this application, I hereby	accept the appointment as registered as	gent and agree to act in this capacity. I fur liste performance of my duties, and I am fi	ther agree to compare
the abligations of my pos		the free free free free free free free fr	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,
	In donate		
	(Play Served age	ant's signature)	
R. The name, title or can	acity and address of the person(s) who ha	ashave authority to manage is are;	•
	7 AVE Pembroke Pines, FL 33028 Me	· •	
Katherine Acardo 1261 N	W 167 AVE Pembroke Pines, Pl. 3302	R Member	AMERICA was 4-160 ft. app.
TOTAL PARTY CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF THE P	A DAY OF CALLY AND A SERVICE OF THE		utheresh this to a supper a
		مية او المروض الموافق المتحول والموادية على المدافق المروض المدافق المدافع المرافع المرافع المرافق المستقد المستقدم	are subject to the
	of which it is organized. (If the certifical	duly authenticated by the official having cure is in a foreign language, a translation of the	
•	In mas		
	Signature of an ac	uthorized person	

This document is executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes, I am aware that any thise information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.

Typed or printed name of signee

Juan Lopez

(((F116000233674.3)))



Page 1

I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF

DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY "JAKZ CONSULTING, LLC" IS DULY FORMED

UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE AND IS IN GOOD STANDING AND

HAS A LEGAL EXISTENCE SO FAR AS THE RECORDS OF THIS OFFICE SHOW, AS

OF THE TWENTIETH DAY OF SEPTEMBER, A.D. 2016.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE SAID "JAKZ CONSULTING, LLC" WAS FORMED ON THE TWENTIETH DAY OF JULY, A.D. 2015.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE ANNUAL TAXES HAVE BEEN PAID TO DATE.



5788020 8300 SR# 20165861108

You may verify this certificate online at corp.delaware.gov/authver.shtml

JAPAN THE THE STATE OF STATE O

Authentication: 203023654

Date: 09-20-16